FREESUN HES SERIES POWER ELECTRONICS
4 DATASHEET
3. TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
  FRAME 1 - FS FRAME 2 - FS FRAME 3 - FS
FREESUN HES SERIES 0250OH 0300OH 0400OH 0500OH 0600OH 0700OH 0800OH 0900OH 1000OH
OUTPUT
Nominal AC Output Power (kW) 250 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Operating Grid Voltage (VAC) [1] 20kV

Output
(PAC)
Output
Voltage 10%
(VAC)
Nominal AC
Current
(IAC, nom)
Operating Grid
Voltage ±10%
(VAC)
Nominal AC
Current
(IAC, nom)
1
FS0250OH  300KWp 250kW 270V 535A 20kV [2] 7.2A
FS0300OH  360kWp 300kW 270V 642A 20kV [2] 8.7A
2
FS0400OH  480KWp 400Kw 270V 856A 20kV [2] 11.5A
FS0500OH  600KWp 500kW 270V 1070A 20kV [2] 14.5A
FS0600OH  720KWp 600kW 270V 1284A 20kV [2] 17.3A
3
FS0700OH  840KWp 700kW 270V 1498A 20kV [2] 20.2A
FS0800OH  960KWp 800kW 270V 1712A 20kV [2] 23.0A
FS0900OH  1080KWp 900kW 270V 1926A 20kV [2] 25.9A
FS1000OH  1200KWp 1000kW 270V 2140A 20kV [2] 28.8A
[1] The maximum PV Power depends on the geographic location and type of installation.
[2] It is also available for other Operating Grid Voltage (15kV, 22kV, 24kV, 30kV).
FS Freesun Series